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CcobD.

FUNC.
42372
42521
49646
49540
49597
49612
49581
49611
49638

PROFESSOR DE EDUCAGAO BASICA — ARTE MUSICAL

NOME

ADRIANA ROLIN DE MORAES FERNANDES
RAFAEL ARTUR DOS SANTOS

ARY DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR

ATHUS ROGERIO MARCONATO

ROBERTO PAULO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
MYLSON JOAZEIRO

CARLA CHAGAS DE SIQUEIRA PASSOS
KELLY MEDEIROS CARDOSO

CASSIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVA

RG

22828325-5
34491428-8
16191846-3
22087703-8
41580568-5
12503748-X
21145771-1
34391780-4
16831442-3

PONTO PONTO

FORMACAO FREQUENCIA
195,00 4.389,50
84,00 4.372,00
254,00 3.563,00
147,00 3.426,00
60,00 3.454,00
76,00 3.410,50
68,00 3.316,50
128,00 3.160,00
132,00 2.222,50

PONTO
TOTAL
4.584,50
4.456,00
3.817,00
3.573,00
3.514,00
3.486,50
3.384,50
3.288,00
2.354,50



